MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING

ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

Public Building Commission of Chicago | Richard J. Daley Center | 50 West Washington Street, Room 200 | Chicago, lllinois 60602 | (312) 744-3090 | pbcchicago.com

February 5, 2018

10:30 a.m.

PROJECT
Read Dunning School - C1591

TIME

4

LOCATION

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
50 West Washington Street
Chao, IL 60602

FACILITATOR

Andy Horn

INITIALS

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATlQN : : TITLE : PHONE ‘ ‘
Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org
Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission Chief of Staff lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O'Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.qgiderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Schleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.schleyer@cityofchicago.org
Andy Horn Public Building Commission Project Manager andy.horn@cityofchicago.org
Ronald Winston Public Building Commission Project Manager ronald.winston@cityofchicago.org
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan

Public Building Commission

Deputy Managing Architect

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org

Kerl LaJeune

Public Building Commission

Deputy Director of Design and
Planning

kerl.lajeune@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

-

James Borkman

Public Building Commission

Senior Counsel and Deputy Director

james.borkman@cityofchicago.org

of Procurement
. I I Senior Contracts Manager/ o : :
Patricia Montenegro Public Building Commission Contract Officer patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

ey

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Associate Program Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org

4

Lisa Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Program Controls

lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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PROJECT

Read Dunning School — C1591

TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
February 5, 2018 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Andy Horn
‘ Chcao, IL 60602

PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION TITLE _ PHONE INITIALS
Manager of Business Development

Elizabeth Granato Public Building Commission and Executive Advisor elizabeth.granato@cityofchicago.org
Tanya Foucher-Weekley Public Building Commission Director of Finance tanya.foucherweekley@cityofchicago.org
Danielle Peteet Public Building Commission Special Projects Coordinator danielle.peteet@cityofchicago.org
Rosmond Williams Public Building Commission Project Manager rosmond.williams@cityofchicago.org
Tracey Crawford Public Building Commission Assistant Project Manager tracey.crawford@cityofchicago.org

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Public Building Commission

Date Printed: 2/5/2018 9:05:29 AM
05165.03.08.05 MSI_PBC_PXM_ReadDunningSchoolC1591_Mandatory TechReviewMtgSign-In_20180205 Page 2 of 9



MANDATORY TECHNICAL REVIEW MEETING ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET

February 5, 2018

PARTICIPANT

- PROJECT

TIME

10:30 a.m.

Read Dunning School — C1591

LOCATION

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
50 West Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60602

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS

ORGANIZATION

PHONE

FACILITATOR

Andy Horn

INITIALS

&

Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu
Mary De Runtz CPS mderuntz@cps.edu
Lynne Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Fisk Smith CPS eifisk@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
Sara Lee CPS sblee2@cps.edu
Justin Cafferty CPS jcafferty@cps.edu
Tracy Salvia CPS tsalvia@stichicago.com T</
Victoria Wojtowicz STL vwojtowicz@stlarchitects.com \M
Wade Splinter STL wsplinter@stlchicago.com \l\f
Ala Sassila GSG asassila@gsg-consultants.com :
George Kougias GSG Georgek@qsg-consultants.com
David McCoy GSG dmccoy@gsg-consultants.com :t M
Jigar Shah GSG jshah@gsg-consultants.com
David Keene Arch-Res dkeene@arch-res.com
David Kasalko Terra Engineering dkasalko@terraengineering.com
Scott Rasmussen Terra Engineering 3 erL( 6 1-611) srasmussen@terraengineering.com %L
Danielle Kowalewski Terra Engineering dkowalewski@terraengineering.com
Lee Ann Tomas-Foster Arcadis LeeAnn.Tomas-Foster@arcadis.com
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PROJECT |

February 5, 2018

PARTICIPANT

TIME

Read Dunning School — C1591
LOCATION

FACILITATOR

' PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Andy Horn
Chicago, IL 60602

CLIENTS/CONSULTANTS
ORGANIZATION | PHONE

INITIALS
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PROJECT

Read Dunning School — C1591
TIME LOCATION FACILITATOR

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
February 5, 2018 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Andy Horn
Chicago, IL 60602
GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE
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PROJECT

Read Dunning School - C1591
TIME LOCATION

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
February 5, 2018 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street
Chicago, IL 60602

GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

FACILITATOR
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INITIALS
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PROJECT

Read Dunning School — C1591
TIME LOCATION

PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
February 5, 2018 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street
S Chicago, IL 60602

GENERAL
PARTICIPANT ORGANIZATION PHONE

FACILITATOR

Andy Horn

INITIALS
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PROJECT
Read Dunning School — C1591
TIME LOCATION : FACILITATOR

‘ PBC Board Room, 2nd floor v
February 5, 2018 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Andy Horn
Chicago, IL 60602
ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT - ORGANIZATION PHONE
' CLASS A

All-Bry Construction Company

Barton Malow Company

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

Burling Builders, Inc.

Clark Construction Group - Chicago, LLC

Development Solutions, Inc.

FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC

Friedler Construction Company

: : : (C20)

f@fb 2o ed) The George Sollitt Construction Company Zpo ~ F333 EST fa bl st G @ selerr7 dprs /2:2)

N Henry Bros Co e 3 R Q
Mo L D20 ouan ' KOV i ony B o \QL3b

S Y Q/J b WW‘ James McHugh Construction Company N9 -€2 (- 37 5‘/ WW@MM%CDM n v t0\9g
1 [9) o 7

Dere T K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 3y M3 107701 o anAl @ KoM e - Cam [0 b
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PROJECT

Read Dunning School — C1591
TIME ‘ LOCATION FACILITATOR

| ‘ * PBC Board Room, 2nd floor
February 5, 2018 10:30 a.m. 50 West Washington Street Andy Horn
Chicago, IL 60602

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDERS

PARTICIPANT o ORGANIZATION PHONE EMAIL
CLASS A (continued) : : :
)6 e_? rvoe Madison Construction Company Zog-S 35 —714 doe. Bruce @ wad:son Comsir ‘quv lg‘: ;0_
Old Veteran Construction, Inc.
Pq,“' muef k,- Path Construction Company, Inc. 7. qq7,0358 ; c’;‘:’_j‘t’"@@’g ﬁihacc‘.;:ﬂ\ [0:26 R
Power Construction Company, LLC 0 - '
Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc
Tishman Construction Corporation of IL
Turner Construction Company
\j;m M p 551%/@4‘/—7 i Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. Y 7-%)2 - [A(J() ESf/m o 7(’.7 - 75/ s et V2R

UJAMAA Construction, Inc.

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.

W.E. O’Neil Construction Company

Walsh Construction Company Il
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